
2022 INTERPRETER TIMESHEET SCHEDULE

2022 CHITTS INTERPRETER TIMESHEETS DUE 2022

PAY PERIODS in AHEC office by 12:00 noon PAYDAYS

12/16/21-12/31/21 Thursday, December 30, 2021 01/14/22

1/01/22-1/15/22 Thursday, January 13, 2022 01/31/22

1/16/22-1/31/22 Tuesday, February 1, 2022 02/16/22

2/01/22-2/15/22 Monday, February 14, 2022 02/28/22

2/16/22-2/28/22 Tuesday, March 1, 2022 03/16/22

3/01/22-3/15/22 Tuesday, March 15, 2022 03/31/22

3/16/22-3/31/22 Friday, April 1, 2022 04/15/22

4/01/22-4/15/22 Friday, April 15, 2022 04/29/22

4/16/22-4/30/22 Friday, April 29, 2022 05/16/22

5/01/22-5/15/22 Monday, May 16, 2022 05/31/22

5/16/22-5/31/22 Wednesday, June 1, 2022 06/16/22

**********NEW JMU FISCAL ACCOUNTING YEAR***********

6/01/22-6/15/22 Wednesday, June 15, 2022 07/01/22

6/16/22-6/30/22 Wednesday, June 29, 2022 07/15/22

7/01/22-7/15/22 Thursday, July 14, 2022 07/29/22

7/16/22-7/31/22 Friday, July 29, 2022 08/16/22

8/01/22-8/15/22 Monday, August 15, 2022 08/31/22

8/16/22-8/31/22 Friday, September 2, 2022 09/16/22

9/01/22-9/15/22 Friday, September 16, 2022 09/30/22

9/16/22-9/30/22 Friday, September 30, 2022 10/14/22

10/01/22-10/15/22 Friday, October 14, 2022 10/31/22

10/16/22-10/31/22 Tuesday, November 1, 2022 11/16/22

11/01/22-11/15/22 Wednesday, November 9, 2022 11/30/22

11/16/22-11/30/22 Thursday, December 1, 2022 12/16/22

12/01/22-12/15/22 Friday, December 9, 2022 12/30/22

12/16/22-12/31/22 Monday, January 2, 2023 Mid-Jan. 2023

2022 PAYROLL SCHEDULE                                                           

for CHITTS Interpreters
Appointment Vouchers & Timesheets must be completed and turned in by noon on the deadline 
dates listed in the middle column.  Drop off your forms at the Blue Ridge AHEC office every pay 
period--even if you only had one appointment.

Each individual banking institution posts deposits at different times. 
Check with your bank to find out what time the funds are available for withdrawal.
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